VENDOR
12/31/14

CVFC (Building Rent)

Fleet One LLC (Fuel)

Jackson Municipal Utilities Authority (Hydrant Rental & Water Usage)
Kansas State Bank (Apparatus/Lease)

Lincoln Financial (LOSAP)

NJ State Health Benefits Fund

SNJ Div of Pensions

Travelers Insurance (Workers Comp)

VFIS (Insurance Premiums)

YEAR END

30,000.00
24,715.68
19,304.15
63,771.88
19,200.00
108,154.36
45,941.00
64,383.82
41,905.67



