## <u>VENDOR</u> <u>YEAR END</u>

## 12/31/14

CVFC (Building Rent)	30,000.00
Fleet One LLC (Fuel)	24,715.68
Jackson Municipal Utilities Authority (Hydrant Rental & Water Usage)	19,304.15
Kansas State Bank (Apparatus/Lease)	63,771.88
Lincoln Financial (LOSAP)	19,200.00
NJ State Health Benefits Fund	108,154.36
SNJ Div of Pensions	45,941.00
Travelers Insurance (Workers Comp)	64,383.82
VFIS (Insurance Premiums)	41,905.67